
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

No. 

57 

89 

74 

35 

18 

13 

51 

29 

31 

30 

60 

10 

12 

14 

54 

149 

64 

17 

150 

91 

112 

27 

117 

96 

72 

88 

9 

4 

81 

37 

101 

38 

148 

78 

36 

7 

109 

48 

34 

82 

42 

86 

8 

25 

6 

39 

28 

52 

Name 

NATALE GORDANO DERYCKE Lucas 

STIENNES Hugo ROUGRAFF Franck 

WARENGHIEN maxime Robert  Martin 

DESTERCQ  Pako ORANGE Cyril 

CORNIL Jammy COTTON Timo 

PERSYN Théo LAMBEAUX Cyril 

MINIQUE Gaetan VANDERBEKE Mathieu 

CLARINVAL Daivin ROCH Bryan 

RAIWET Kevin BOUILLON Sebastien 

RISTUCCIA Leny NAMUR Baptiste 

FRASELLE Brieuc Fraselle Joachim 

JAMAR Nicolas JAMAR Noah 

VANCOPENOLLE  Fabian DETOURNAY Tommy 

KYRKOPOULOS Alexandros DEVLAMINCK Yves 

VLASSENBROECK Romain Dutrieux Antoine 

BECKER Rudy 

CASTIEAU Loman BAVIER Logan 

LETOT nelson ROQUELLE Lony Jean-Marie 

PIERROUX Kevin 

MEULDERS Fabian FLAS Thibaut 

NEIRYNCK Jerome 

SOIGNEUX  Ryan Vanhouttegem  Thomas 

CHERPION steve 

HEMBISE Valentin DEGREGNE Louis 

FREDERICKX Stéfan LANIS mathieu 

BLONDEAU Simon Zimmer Cyril 

MARTIN Victor HENRARD Maxime 

MOESCHAL LEONARD VANDOMMELE Adrien 

BATTEAUW Maxime LAMBERT Pierre 

RITUCCI Marien LAURENT Mathéo 

PETIT Joris 

HAUBRERCHTS romain FRANCOIS Noah 

DURANT Adrien 

FOURREZ Cyril Fourrez  Theo 

THERMOL Tristan DANHIER sebastien 

FRANSSEN Matthias MALAISE Laurent 

JACQUEMYN Corentin 

AMAND matteo Defrize Steve 

RASKIN Antoine JACQUEMIN Teo 

FORGIARINI DGANI DENIS Tom Eric 

RYNEDYCK Mathieu DALPIAZ Mandrian 

DE PREESTER armand DEBOUTEZ Hugo 

YERNAUX Corentin YERNAUX Natanael 

DUPLAT dylan MANDERLIER Lenny 

VERDONI Bruno DECORWEE Sacha 

TOSIN Logan DORMONT Bryan 

BOGAERTS Julien WILLOCQ Ethan 

PERIC Lionel TAEVERNIER Pascal 

Class 

BEX2 

BEX2 

BEX1 

BEX2 

BEX2 

BEX1 

BEX2 

BEX2 

BEX2 

BEX1 

BEX1 

BEX2 

BEX2 

BEX2 

BEX2 

SOLO 

BEX1 

BEX1 

SOLO 

BEX2 

SOLO 

BEX2 

SOLO 

BEX1 

BEX2 

BEX1 

BEX2 

BEX1 

BEX2 

BEX1 

SOLO 

BEX1 

SOLO 

BEX1 

BEX2 

BEX1 

SOLO 

BEX1 

BEX2 

BEX2 

BEX2 

BEX1 

BEX2 

BEX2 

BEX1 

BEX2 

BEX2 

BEX2 

Laps 

28 

28 

28 

27 

27 

27 

27 

26 

26 

26 

26 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

22 

22 

22 

22 

Total Tm 

2:03:26.359 

2:04:02.406 

2:04:46.458 

2:02:52.875 

2:03:35.425 

2:05:36.916 

2:05:46.027 

2:06:36.068 

2:06:44.761 

2:07:17.665 

2:07:18.480 

2:02:50.647 

2:04:17.528 

2:04:39.178 

2:05:14.347 

2:05:19.414 

2:05:22.814 

2:05:26.789 

2:05:54.013 

2:05:58.620 

2:06:16.913 

2:06:24.082 

2:07:13.067 

2:07:30.849 

2:03:42.496 

2:03:43.323 

2:03:46.567 

2:03:48.985 

2:04:36.814 

2:05:57.502 

2:06:34.509 

2:07:43.799 

2:00:40.441 

2:01:47.808 

2:02:59.797 

2:03:19.469 

2:04:54.877 

2:05:18.038 

2:05:38.925 

2:06:02.435 

2:06:31.104 

2:06:34.320 

2:07:13.017 

2:07:20.387 

2:01:52.098 

2:03:54.884 

2:03:57.516 

2:07:35.068 

Gap 

36.047 

44.052 

1 Lap 

42.550 

2:01.491 

9.111 

1 Lap 

8.693 

32.904 

0.815 

1 Lap 

1:26.881 

21.650 

35.169 

5.067 

3.400 

3.975 

27.224 

4.607 

18.293 

7.169 

48.985 

17.782 

1 Lap 

0.827 

3.244 

2.418 

47.829 

1:20.688 

37.007 

1:09.290 

1 Lap 

1:07.367 

1:11.989 

19.672 

1:35.408 

23.161 

20.887 

23.510 

28.669 

3.216 

38.697 

7.370 

1 Lap 

2:02.786 

2.632 

3:37.552 

Last Tm 

4:28.168 

4:29.847 

4:42.411 

4:22.031 

4:27.242 

4:39.509 

4:54.565 

4:54.746 

4:49.887 

4:36.707 

4:39.146 

4:49.712 

5:49.588 

4:58.272 

5:02.485 

5:06.058 

5:02.241 

5:12.051 

7:48.008 

4:59.400 

5:17.428 

5:49.303 

4:59.074 

4:47.191 

5:02.018 

5:02.099 

5:07.472 

5:01.014 

5:10.523 

5:07.992 

5:18.487 

5:01.360 

5:04.179 

5:36.431 

5:26.016 

6:08.811 

5:07.815 

5:31.777 

5:22.592 

7:13.186 

5:20.455 

5:23.448 

5:37.686 

6:35.030 

5:51.295 

5:31.246 

5:19.188 

5:18.526 

Margin of Victory 

1:14.365 

Avg. Speed 

54,281 

Best Lap Tm 

4:04.881 

Best Speed 

58,804 

Best Lap by 

35 - DESTERCQ  Pako ORANGE Cyril 

Printed: 14-09-25 17:41:21 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director : PRINCE Francis 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Races Information Services SPRL 

BEX Harchies 

BEX Harchies 

MANCHE 1 

Results of lap: 28 

Harchies 4,000 km 

14-09-25 12:00 

Page 1/3 



Pos 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

No. 

2 

99 

106 

15 

90 

50 

110 

53 

77 

44 

26 

103 

24 

47 

33 

94 

16 

11 

20 

61 

46 

70 

56 

108 

19 

3 

102 

1 

63 

66 

45 

118 

22 

40 

145 

130 

55 

104 

62 

21 

121 

43 

115 

113 

126 

105 

120 

41 

Name 

NAVEZ Geoffrey BULTERYS Adrien 

BARTHELEMI Cedric RANS Adrien 

VISEE Cédric 

STRUZIK Thierry MOURLON Romain 

LAGACHE Florent 

BOURGEOIS Maxence VANDENBERGHE Thomas 

JAEGERS MICHAEL 

YERNAUX Mattéo 

PALMAERTS Cédric SCOHY Julian 

DUCHESNE Loucas URBAIN Arno 

DOURNELLE David 

WATTIEZ  Julien 

YERNAUX Bernard LAATS Lionel 

LERICHE jason davaiga luciano 

HOUTRELLE Demis FESLER Olivier 

BRISEBOIS Mathias LAURENT Mathéo 

DELPORTE RYAN ROMBAUX Tristan 

MARECHAL Sébastien PERRONE Hugo 

MIDAVAINE Alexis KRAWIEC Leo 

DELADRIERE Dominique LAUTE Fabian 

MARCHAL Mederic COUTEAU Maxime 

FLAS Romain FLAS Loic 

MEURANT Dorian 

NOPERE christophe 

BOUTET damien BOUTET Evan 

BOUVRAT Luka LIENARD Steve 

DESTAERKE Thomas 

LEGRAND  Dimitri BOITTE  Julien 

PAQUET Quentin BERNY Didier 

GHIGNY Sam PEETERS Tristan 

DAUVISTER Simon DAIGNEUX Donovan 

HUMBLET Frédéric 

GENARD Kevin STAELENS Matty 

FONTAINE Sebastien FONTAINE Gabriel 

MEURIST  Patrick 

NAMUR Patric 

BULTOT Clement 

MARLAIR Eddy 

ERVYN Emilien BUREAU Philippe 

RYS Ludovic PIERON Jimmy 

FUSILLIER Jonathan 

LEMAITRE Cédric LEMAIRE Pascal 

PETIT Kenny 

PEETERS Olivier 

DERO Yoan 

D ADDARIO chiara 

WILLOEG Silva 

PEREAUX Corentin MAS Lucas 

Class 

BEX2 

BEX1 

SOLO 

BEX1 

BEX1 

BEX1 

SOLO 

BEX1 

BEX1 

BEX2 

BEX2 

SOLO 

BEX2 

BEX1 

BEX1 

BEX1 

BEX2 

BEX1 

BEX2 

BEX2 

BEX2 

BEX1 

BEX1 

SOLO 

BEX1 

BEX2 

SOLO 

BEX2 

BEX1 

BEX2 

BEX1 

SOLO 

BEX2 

BEX2 

SOLO 

SOLO 

BEX1 

SOLO 

BEX2 

BEX1 

SOLO 

BEX1 

SOLO 

SOLO 

SOLO 

SOLO 

SOLO 

BEX1 

Laps 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

14 

14 

13 

13 

12 

12 

8 

7 

Total Tm 

2:00:44.989 

2:03:01.683 

2:03:28.094 

2:03:39.022 

2:04:32.366 

2:04:43.788 

2:05:18.057 

2:06:28.695 

2:07:09.263 

2:07:28.350 

2:02:29.445 

2:03:02.449 

2:03:06.676 

2:03:16.403 

2:06:41.018 

2:06:49.062 

2:06:51.528 

2:06:54.308 

2:00:41.758 

2:02:23.910 

2:02:34.116 

2:03:12.608 

2:04:46.105 

2:05:34.269 

2:07:23.981 

2:03:01.173 

2:05:12.363 

2:05:43.428 

2:06:00.678 

2:06:17.777 

2:00:45.992 

2:05:10.919 

2:05:48.895 

2:05:53.379 

2:06:11.723 

1:54:27.030 

2:00:56.939 

2:05:26.323 

2:06:20.375 

1:41:08.437 

2:02:21.286 

2:04:51.245 

2:06:50.031 

2:07:27.264 

1:36:01.286 

2:01:09.196 

1:35:56.450 

1:23:01.167 

Gap 

1 Lap 

2:16.694 

26.411 

10.928 

53.344 

11.422 

34.269 

1:10.638 

40.568 

19.087 

1 Lap 

33.004 

4.227 

9.727 

3:24.615 

8.044 

2.466 

2.780 

1 Lap 

1:42.152 

10.206 

38.492 

1:33.497 

48.164 

1:49.712 

1 Lap 

2:11.190 

31.065 

17.250 

17.099 

1 Lap 

4:24.927 

37.976 

4.484 

18.344 

1 Lap 

6:29.909 

4:29.384 

54.052 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2:29.959 

1 Lap 

37.233 

1 Lap 

25:07.910 

4 Laps 

1 Lap 

Last Tm 

5:50.550 

5:45.346 

5:32.640 

5:34.142 

8:11.327 

5:41.063 

5:26.229 

5:53.761 

7:21.428 

5:37.930 

5:21.325 

8:08.860 

6:12.725 

5:48.401 

7:16.503 

5:20.189 

8:15.687 

7:16.859 

6:02.190 

7:47.853 

7:44.178 

7:05.195 

6:03.538 

5:50.298 

7:03.312 

7:20.893 

5:49.851 

6:24.885 

8:01.804 

6:35.957 

6:12.621 

7:01.533 

5:42.509 

6:07.294 

5:52.607 

6:06.266 

7:19.321 

6:02.215 

7:19.470 

6:22.671 

6:40.207 

6:13.125 

6:14.414 

7:34.001 

6:47.019 

5:56.316 

42:44.123 

5:19.163 

Margin of Victory 

1:14.365 

Avg. Speed 

54,281 

Best Lap Tm 

4:04.881 

Best Speed 

58,804 

Best Lap by 

35 - DESTERCQ  Pako ORANGE Cyril 

Printed: 14-09-25 17:41:21 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director : PRINCE Francis 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Races Information Services SPRL 

BEX Harchies 

BEX Harchies 

MANCHE 1 

Results of lap: 28 

Harchies 4,000 km 

14-09-25 12:00 

Page 2/3 



Pos 

97 

No. 

100 

Name 

HOTTON Guillaume 

Class 

SOLO 

Laps 

6 

Total Tm 

1:18:58.316 

Gap 

1 Lap 

Last Tm 

7:11.756 

Margin of Victory 

1:14.365 

Avg. Speed 

54,281 

Best Lap Tm 

4:04.881 

Best Speed 

58,804 

Best Lap by 
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